Department of Higher Education, Haryana
UG First Merit List 2022, GCG Rewari (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

UA223022266017 RENU 9992105050 | LAL BAHADUR 01/11/2003 | FEMALE | Backward AIOC Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Class Computer Application (BCA))

2 UA223022259965 SALONI 9466081467 = MANOJ KUMAR 25/05/2005 | FEMALE | Schedule AIOC 92.4 5 97.4 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Caste Computer Application (BCA))

3 | UA223022266021 SUSHMA 7496008980 | BHARAT SINGH 23/03/2004 | FEMALE | General AlOC 89.4 5 94.4 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

4 UA223022259961 MUSHKAN 9468496142 | MUKESH KUMAR 10/09/2004 = FEMALE | Schedule AlOC 89.4 5 94.4 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Caste Computer Application (BCA))

5 | UA223022257731 PRIYA 7355802557 | SUNIL 22/09/2005 | FEMALE | General AlOC 88.6 5 93.6 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

6 UB2100017648730 NEHA 9350279706 @A BHADUR SINGH 25/10/2003 | FEMALE | Backward AlOC 87.2 5 92.2 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Class Computer Application (BCA))

7 | UA223022257071 ANJALI 8930759908 | NARESH KUMAR 28/09/2004 @ FEMALE @ Schedule AlOC 90.8 0 90.8 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-| (Bachelor of
Caste Computer Application (BCA))

8 | UA223022262726 KAJAL SHARMA | 9416697324 | PANKAJ 17/07/2005 | FEMALE | Backward AlOC 84.8 5 89.8 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Class Computer Application (BCA))

9 | UA223022258266 PRIYA 8059796051 | SATISH 18/03/2004 | FEMALE | Backward HOGC 84 5 89 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Class Computer Application (BCA))

10 | UA223022255426 SAKSHI 9812742913 | BALJEET 08/10/2004 | FEMALE | General HOGC 84 5 89 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

11 ' UA223022257716 DEEPIKA 9416890585 | RASBIR SINGH 05/08/2004 | FEMALE @ General HOGC 83.4 5] 88.4 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

12 | UA223022263114 PRIYANKA 9050556507 | KRISHAN KUMAR 04/08/2004 | FEMALE | Backward HOGC 83.2 5 88.2 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
KUMARI Class Computer Application (BCA))

13 | UA223022262262 DEEPIKA 9817664459 = KHUSHI RAM 27/09/2004 | FEMALE & Schedule HOGC 88.2 0 88.2 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Caste Computer Application (BCA))

14 | UA223022257732 PRIYA 9817459034 = VIKRAM SINGH 19/10/2005 = FEMALE | Backward HOGC 83.2 5 88.2 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Class Computer Application (BCA))

15 | UA223022266227 MUSKAN 9728338684 | SUNIL 29/09/2005 | FEMALE | General HOGC 82.4 5 87.4 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

16 | UA223022256321 AMISHA 9896883530 | VIKRAM SINGH 15/07/2005 | FEMALE | Backward HOGC 82.2 5 87.2 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Class Computer Application (BCA))

17 | UA223022256524 TANISHA 8053365286 | RAJBIR SINGH 10/06/2005 | FEMALE | General HOGC 85.8 0 85.8 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-| (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

18 | UB2200017636011 NIKKI 8901229128 | SUNDER LAL 15/07/2004 | FEMALE | Backward HOGC 79.8 5 84.8 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-| (Bachelor of
Class Computer Application (BCA))

19 | UA223022259158 SWATI 9728610742 | SUNIL SHARMA 01/10/2004 | FEMALE | General HOGC 79.8 5 84.8 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

20 | UB2200017688029 KAJAL YADAV 8708336830 = BRAHMANAND 25/09/2004 | FEMALE | Backward HOGC 79 5 84 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Class Computer Application (BCA))

21 | UA223022258567 KIRTI 8398829371 | NARESH KUMAR 24/10/2005 | FEMALE | Schedule HOGC 78.4 5] 83.4 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Caste Computer Application (BCA))

22 | UB2200017687013 PRIYA 8708000385 = KASHI NATH 02/06/2004 | FEMALE | General HOGC 82.8 0 82.8 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

23 | UA223022259569 MUSKAN 7988128109 & SUNIL KUMAR 07/10/2004 | FEMALE @ Backward HOGC 77.8 5) 82.8 Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-| (Bachelor of
Class Computer Application (BCA))

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications. page 1 of 3



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

UB2200017675730

UA223022265870

UA223022259867

UA223022255707

UA223022262375

UB2200017688102

UA223022263063

U020000203130282

UB2200017693059

UA203020220424

UA223022257284

UA223022262337

UA223022122970

UA223022256558

UB2200017675287

UA223022210195

UA223022259222

UA223022257302

UA223022262339

UB2200017687163

UA223022257278

UA223022262884

UA223022261718

KAJAL

RIYA

KOMAL

KAJAL

SNEHA

RIYA RAWAT

CHARU KAUSHIK

SANIYA

JAYSAWAL

NIKITA

KAJAL

BHARTI

NEHA

MUSKAN

RITHALIYA

DIPIKA

BHARTI

DIKSHA

ANITA

HIMANSHI

NIKKI

MONIKA YADAV

ANJALI

NISHA

BHAWNA SAINI

Department of Higher Education, Haryana

UG First Merit List 2022, GCG Rewari (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

8570934698

7355838837

9485706627

7496894744

7404319413

8307815694

9992332331

9399402761

9416887736

7988015331

7056563205

8607667370

9971069504

9253444504

8685809640

9050846938

8307463573

9812046499

8168461908

9416888843

9350853996

8396844832

9050561486

DHARM CHAND

VINOD KUMAR

RAJBIR SINGH

MAHENDER SINGH

RAMSHARAN

HARISH RAWAT

KRISHAN

JAGDISH PRASAD

HANUMAN SINGH

PAWAN KUMAR

PUSHPENDER

KUMAR

SUNIL KUMAR

YADRAM

NAND KISHOR

HARKESH

ANIRUDH

SHRI BHAGWAN

VISHNU

SHER SINGH

SUBHASH

SATBIR

SUBE SINGH

ABHAY SINGH
SAINI

30/04/2004

01/08/2004

03/01/2005

18/04/2005

30/11/2005

27/09/2005

13/11/2005

18/08/2002

11/06/2003

05/12/2002

07/06/2004

08/01/2003

04/10/2002

21/07/2005

06/09/2003

05/08/2005

14/11/2004

30/08/2005

21/09/2002

22/10/2003

06/06/2005

13/12/2005

27/08/2004

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

General

Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

Schedule
Caste

General

EWS

All India EWS

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

AIOEWS

SC

SC

SC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

76.6

76.6

76.4

81

80.4

75.4

70.6

72.6

67.2

71.2

79

73.8

732

75.8

70.8

64.4

60.2

79.6

71.6

74.8

66

67

81

80.4

80.4

70.6

77.6

722

71.2

79

78.8

78.2

75.8

75.8

69.4

60.2

79.6

76.6

74.8

71

67

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-| (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-| (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-| (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-| (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-| (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Computer Application (BCA))

page 2 of 3



Department of Higher Education, Haryana
UG First Merit List 2022, GCG Rewari (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

47 | UB2200017687641 HIMANSHI 9466080249 | BIRENDER SINGH 12/12/2003 | FEMALE | Backward BC Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Class Computer Application (BCA))

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications. page 3 of 3



