Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG First Merit List 2022, GCG Rewari (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
1	UA223022266017	RENU	9992105050	LAL BAHADUR	01/11/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	AIOC	94.6	5	99.6	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
2	UA223022259965	SALONI	9466081467	MANOJ KUMAR	25/05/2005	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	AIOC	92.4	5	97.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
3	UA223022266021	SUSHMA	7496008980	BHARAT SINGH	23/03/2004	FEMALE	General	AIOC	89.4	5	94.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
4	UA223022259961	MUSHKAN	9468496142	MUKESH KUMAR	10/09/2004	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	AIOC	89.4	5	94.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
5	UA223022257731	PRIYA	7355802557	SUNIL	22/09/2005	FEMALE	General	AIOC	88.6	5	93.6	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
6	UB2100017648730	NEHA	9350279706	BHADUR SINGH	25/10/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	AIOC	87.2	5	92.2	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
7	UA223022257071	ANJALI	8930759908	NARESH KUMAR	28/09/2004	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	AIOC	90.8	0	90.8	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
8	UA223022262726	KAJAL SHARMA	9416697324	PANKAJ	17/07/2005	FEMALE	Backward Class	AIOC	84.8	5	89.8	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
9	UA223022258266	PRIYA	8059796051	SATISH	18/03/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	84	5	89	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
10	UA223022255426	SAKSHI	9812742913	BALJEET	08/10/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	84	5	89	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
11	UA223022257716	DEEPIKA	9416890585	RASBIR SINGH	05/08/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	83.4	5	88.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
12	UA223022263114	PRIYANKA KUMARI	9050556507	KRISHAN KUMAR	04/08/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	83.2	5	88.2	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
13	UA223022262262	DEEPIKA	9817664459	KHUSHI RAM	27/09/2004	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	88.2	0	88.2	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
14	UA223022257732	PRIYA	9817459034	VIKRAM SINGH	19/10/2005	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	83.2	5	88.2	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
15	UA223022266227	MUSKAN	9728338684	SUNIL	29/09/2005	FEMALE	General	HOGC	82.4	5	87.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
16	UA223022256321	AMISHA	9896883530	VIKRAM SINGH	15/07/2005	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	82.2	5	87.2	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
17	UA223022256524	TANISHA	8053365286	RAJBIR SINGH	10/06/2005	FEMALE	General	HOGC	85.8	0	85.8	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
18	UB2200017636011	NIKKI	8901229128	SUNDER LAL	15/07/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	79.8	5	84.8	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
19	UA223022259158	SWATI	9728610742	SUNIL SHARMA	01/10/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	79.8	5	84.8	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
20	UB2200017688029	KAJAL YADAV	8708336830	BRAHMANAND	25/09/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	79	5	84	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
21	UA223022258567	KIRTI	8398829371	NARESH KUMAR	24/10/2005	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	78.4	5	83.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
22	UB2200017687013	PRIYA	8708000385	KASHI NATH	02/06/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	82.8	0	82.8	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
23	UA223022259569	MUSKAN	7988128109	SUNIL KUMAR	07/10/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	77.8	5	82.8	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG First Merit List 2022, GCG Rewari (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
24	UB2200017675730	KAJAL	8570934698	DHARM CHAND	30/04/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	76.6	5	81.6	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
25	UA223022265870	RIYA	7355838837	VINOD KUMAR	01/08/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	76.6	5	81.6	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
26	UA223022259867	KOMAL	9485706627	RAJBIR SINGH	03/01/2005	FEMALE	General	HOGC	76.6	5	81.6	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
27	UA223022255707	KAJAL	7496894744	MAHENDER SINGH	18/04/2005	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	76.4	5	81.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
28	UA223022262375	SNEHA	7404319413	RAMSHARAN	30/11/2005	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	81	0	81	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
29	UB2200017688102	RIYA RAWAT	8307815694	HARISH RAWAT	27/09/2005	FEMALE	General	HOGC	80.4	0	80.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
30	UA223022263063	CHARU KAUSHIK	9992332331	KRISHAN	13/11/2005	FEMALE	EWS	HOGC	75.4	5	80.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
31	UO20000203130282	SANIYA JAYSAWAL	9399402761	JAGDISH PRASAD	18/08/2002	FEMALE	All India EWS	AIOEWS	70.6	0	70.6	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
32	UB2200017693059	NIKITA	9416887736	HANUMAN SINGH	11/06/2003	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	SC	72.6	5	77.6	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
33	UA203020220424	KAJAL	7988015331	PAWAN KUMAR	05/12/2002	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	SC	67.2	5	72.2	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
34	UA223022257284	BHARTI	7056563205	PUSHPENDER KUMAR	07/06/2004	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	SC	71.2	0	71.2	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
35	UA223022262337	NEHA	8607667370	SUNIL KUMAR	08/01/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	79	0	79	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
36	UA223022122970	MUSKAN RITHALIYA	9971069504	YADRAM	04/10/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	73.8	5	78.8	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
37	UA223022256558	DIPIKA	9253444504	NAND KISHOR	21/07/2005	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	73.2	5	78.2	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
38	UB2200017675287	BHARTI	8685809640	HARKESH	06/09/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	75.8	0	75.8	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
39	UA223022210195	DIKSHA	9050846938	ANIRUDH	05/08/2005	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	70.8	5	75.8	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
40	UA223022259222	ANITA	8307463573	SHRI BHAGWAN	14/11/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	64.4	5	69.4	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
41	UA223022257302	HIMANSHI	9812046499	VISHNU	30/08/2005	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	60.2	0	60.2	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
42	UA223022262339	NIKKI	8168461908	SHER SINGH	21/09/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	79.6	0	79.6	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
43	UB2200017687163	MONIKA YADAV	9416888843	SUBHASH	22/10/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	71.6	5	76.6	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
44	UA223022257278	ANJALI	9350853996	SATBIR	06/06/2005	FEMALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	74.8	0	74.8	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
45	UA223022262884	NISHA	8396844832	SUBE SINGH	13/12/2005	FEMALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	66	5	71	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))
46	UA223022261718	BHAWNA SAINI	9050561486	ABHAY SINGH SAINI	27/08/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	67	0	67	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))

Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG First Merit List 2022, GCG Rewari (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
47	UB2200017687641	HIMANSHI	9466080249	BIRENDER SINGH	12/12/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCB	66	0	66	Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA))